
2024 SCHOOL CLOSURES
Holidays

Jardin is pleased to provide 12 paid holidays as an additional benefit to our hard-working educators

Mon, Jan 1.......................................................................................................................................................New Year’s Holiday

Fri, Mar 29..................................................................................................................................................................Good Friday

Mon, May 27 ..........................................................................................................................................................Memorial Day

Thu, Jul 4.................................................................................................................................................... Independence Day

Mon, Sep 2 ..................................................................................................................................................................Labor Day

Wed, Nov 27- Fri, Nov 29 .................................................................................................................................Thanksgiving

Tue, Dec 24 - Thu,Dec 26 .......................................................................................................................................Christmas

Tue Dec 31..................................................................................................................................................New Year’s Holiday

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Teachers are present all day to meet with families by appointment for conferences, however all
classrooms  are closed for care.

Spring Conferences

Wednesday, April 10.................................................................................................................................................All Classrooms

Fall Conferences

Thursday, October 10 ...........................................................................................................................................All Classrooms

Staff Development Afternoons

Our Center closes at 1:00 p.m. three afternoons per year for professional development training,

providing  30% of the required yearly continuing education hours on-site.

Wednesday, March 13

Friday, June 14

Thursday September 12

WWW.JARDINMN.COM

Minneapolis
Jardin Kingfield - (612) 351-8494 
Jardin Longfellow (651) 360-3196 
Jardin Powderhorn (612) 824-1305 

Jardin Seward (612) 886-2320

St. Paul
Jardin Roseville (651) 447-4810

Jardin Summit Hill (651) 313-8420 
Jardin Highland Park- Coming Soon!

Eden Prairie
Jardin Eden Prairie (952) 974-4365

Apple Valley
Jardin Apple Valley (651) 200-2344

Edina
Jardin Southdale SQ. (952) 

999-7870




